



BID TABULATION  
 Old Clay Utilities Sewer Lining  
 Project No: 117-087

For Bids Due: December 19, 2017

Old Clay Utilities Sewer Lining

Base Bid				Engineer's Estimate		Selge Construction Co., Inc.		HRP Construction, Inc.	
Item No.	Line Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,615.00	\$2,615.00	\$3,500	\$3,500.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic (includes traffic control for bypass routes)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
3	Sanitary Sewer, 24"	90	LF	\$120.00	\$10,800.00	\$247.00	\$22,230.00	\$130.00	\$11,700.00
4	Sanitary Manhole	2	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$33,000.00
5	Horizontal Directional Drilling Beneath Toll Road, 24" HDPE	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$172,000.00	\$172,000.00
6	Manhole Rehabilitation ClayC00040	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00
7	30" Pipe Rehabilitation ClayC00040-ClayC00035	170	LFT	\$250.00	\$42,500.00	\$340.00	\$57,800.00	\$244.00	\$41,480.00
8	Manhole Rehabilitation ClayC00040	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00
9	Concrete Pipe Plug	2	EA	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,850.00	\$3,700.00
<b>Base Bid Total</b>					<b>\$142,800.00</b>		<b>\$205,745.00</b>		<b>\$315,880.00</b>

\*Highlighted = Line Item should read: "Manhole Rehabilitation ClayC00035"

Non-Collusion Affidavit	N/A	Yes	Yes
-------------------------	-----	-----	-----

I hereby certify that the above truly and accurately represents bids received for this project on December 19, 2017

Sue Ellen Doudrick, P.E., Assistant City Engineer